
Date/Time Opponent Location
Thu Nov 29-             

Sat Dec 1 Arvest Classic Springfield Parkview                                 
High School

Tue Dec 4 
7:00 PM Parkway Central High School Lafayette High School
Fri Dec 7 
7:00 PM Rockwood Summit High School Rockwood Summit                                                 

High School
Tue Dec 11 

7:00 PM Francis Howell High School Francis Howell                                                    
High School

Thu Dec 13 
6:00 PM Parkway West High School Parkway West                                              

High School
Fri Dec 21 
7:00 PM Eureka High School Eureka High School

Thu Dec 27-             
Sun Dec 30 Coaches vs. Cancer Tournament Meramec Community College

Fri Jan 4 
7:00 PM Kirkwood High School Kirkwood High School
Fri Jan 11 
7:00 PM Pattonville High School Lafayette High School

Tue Jan 15 
7:00 PM Wentzville Liberty High School Lafayette High School

Fri Jan 18 
7:00 PM Marquette High School Lafayette High School

Mon Jan 21 -                  
Fri Jan 25 Ameritime Classic Parkway West                                        

High School
Tue Jan 29 

7:00 PM Ritenour High School Lafayette High School
Fri Feb 1 
7:00 PM Jennings High School Lafayette High School

Tue Feb 5 
7:00 PM Webster Groves High School Webster Groves                                         

High School
Fri Feb 8 
7:00 PM Parkway South High School Lafayette High School

Tue Feb 12 
7:00 PM Oakville Senior High School Lafayette High School

Fri Feb 15 
5:30 PM Hazelwood Central High School Hazelwood Central                                    

High School
Thu Feb 21 

7:00 PM Mehlville High School Mehlville High School
Sat Feb 23 -              

Fri Mar 1 District Tournament TBD 
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PrincipalDr. Karen Calcaterra

Asst. PrincipalsDr. Michael FranklinDr. Tim JonesDr. Kirti MehrotraDr. Mandy LewisColleen Fields
Athletic DirectorJonathan Sumner 

MascotLancers
ColorsBlack and White

Head CoachMatt Landwehr
Asst. CoachesColten HillGreg HrdlickaDon KreienkampArvie KilongKilong

LAFAYETTEHOOPS.COM

Schedule is accurate as of 9/27/2018. All schedules are subject to change.



Wed Mar 6 Sectionals TBD 

Sat Mar 9 Quarterfinals TBD 
Thu Mar 14 -                
Sat Mar 16 MSHSAA State Tournament TBD 
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Schedule is accurate as of 9/27/2018. All schedules are subject to change.


